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Ambulance Station for Sale

77 Queen Road
WOODBRIDGE, NJ

•	 Currently Woodbridge Ambulance Squad with fully equipped banquet hall
•	 10 drive in doors 
•	 Lower level 3,036 SF, main level 11,550 SF, second level 11,574 SF
•	 56 inch floor radiant heat zones
•	 1,100 amps at 480 volts
•	 Oversized passenger elevator
•	 Back up electrical system
•	 32 cctv cameras
•	 Sleeping quarters as well as executive offices

Features:

Available Space: 26,161 SF within a two story building

Sale Price: $200.00 PSF 

Location: In close proximity to Routes 1 and 9 and the Garden State Parkway

Exclusive Broker
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77 Queen Road

DemographicsKey Facts 77 Queen Rd, Iselin, New Jersey, 08830
Ring of 1 mile

KEY FACTS

21,718
Population

39.7

Median Age

2.7

Average
Household Size

$110,536
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

7.6%

No High School
Diploma 26.1%

High School
Graduate

19.8%
Some College/

Associate’s Degree 46.4%
Bachelor’s/Grad/

Prof Degree

BUSINESS

946

Total Businesses

17,363

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

76.3%
White Collar

16.0%
Blue Collar

7.7%
Services

4.0%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$110,536

Median Household
Income

$49,214

Per Capita Income

$254,821

Median Net Worth

2025 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $200,000+ (21.5%)

The smallest group: $25,000 - $34,999 (4.0%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 5.2% -0.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 6.6% +2.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 4.0% +0.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 4.3% -2.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 10.6% -2.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 14.6% +3.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 19.4% +1.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 13.9% +1.5%
$200,000+ 21.5% -2.8%

Bars show deviation from Middlesex County

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2025, 2030), Esri-Data Axle (2025).  © 2026 Esri
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